
                                                                     

 

3rd/4th GRADE SOCCER SCHEDULE 

2022 

*** All games will be played @ Ager Park *** 
  

 

 

Saturday, March 26 
9:00 am – RRO vs. RRW 
9:45 am – MM vs. Jackson 
10:30 am – Goblins vs. RRB 
11:15 pm – Sandman vs. Thunder 
 

Thursday, March 31 

5:45 pm – SW vs. Warriors 
6:30 pm – RRW vs. MM 
7:15 pm – Jackson vs. Goblins 
 

Saturday, April 2 

9:00 am – Goblins vs. Sandman 
9:45 am – Thunder vs. Warriors 
10:15 pm – RRO vs. RRB 
11:00 pm – SW vs. Jackson 
 

Thursday, April 7 
5:45 pm – RRW vs. SW 
6:30 pm – Thunder vs. RRO 
7:15 pm – RRB vs. Sandman 

 
Saturday, April 9 

9:00 am – Goblins vs. SW 
9:45 am – RRW vs. Sandman 
10:30 am – Thunder vs. MM 
11:15 am – Warriors vs. Jackson 
 

Monday, April 18 
5:45 pm – MM vs. RRO 
6:30 pm – Warriors vs. RRB 
 
 

 

 
3rd/4th Teams 
Rural Retreat Orange  
Rural Retreat White  
Rural Retreat Black 
Max Meadows Vikings  
Jackson Eagles  
Goblins  
Warriors 
Sandman 
Thunder 
Sheffey Wildcats 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CANCELLATION LINES: 
Wythe County – 276-223-4520 
Town of Wytheville – 276-223-3599 
 



                                                                     
 

*** TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE*** 

Tuesday, April 19 

5:45 pm – GAME 1: #8 Seed vs. #9 Seed 

6:30 pm – GAME 2: #7 Seed vs. #10 Seed 

7:15 pm – GAME 3: #4 Seed vs. #5 Seed 

 

Thursday, April 21 

5:45 pm – GAME 4: #3 Seed vs. #6 Seed 

6:30 pm – GAME 5: #1 Seed vs. Winner of Game 1 

7:15 pm – Game 6: #2 Seed vs. Winner of Game 2 

 

Saturday, April 23 

5:45pm – Game 7: Winner of Game 3 vs. Winner of Game 5 

6:30pm – Game 8: Winner of Game 4 vs. Winner of Game 6 

 

*** CHAMPIONSHIP*** 

Tuesday, April 26   

10:00 am – Winner of Game 7 vs. Winner of Game 8 

 


